1 "Repairing, Renovation & 

Replacement of Sanitary and Water 

Supply Fittings in Public Toilet Block   

located at the Main Gate, Heritage 

Park, and Banikanta Auditorium of   

Srimanta Sankaradeva Kalakshetra 

Society (for the year 2025–26)". 

Rs.2,31,527.00 
(Rupees two   

lakh thirty one      
thousand five 

hundred twenty 
seven) only 

01 (one) 
Month 

Rs. 4,650.00 for 
General 

Category or  
Rs 2,325.00 for 

reserved 
Category 

“ Srimanta 
Sankaradeva 
Kalakshetra 

Society , 
Panjabari, 

Guwahati-37 

Rs. 100/- 

1. All the interested bidders are requested to down load the Bidding document from official website of

[...]

Performance Security deposit   in the form of BG/FDR of any Nationalized Bank, for an amount 

equivalent to 5% of the Contract price duly pledged to the “the Secretary, Srimanta 

Sankaradeva Kalakshetra, Panjabari, Guwahati-37” payable at Guwahati with a validity of 365 

(Three hundred Sixty five) days beyond the Schedule of time of completion. The 

performance security will be released only after successful completion of the Work. 

B. Confidentiality:  

Information relating to evaluation of RFP and recommendations concerning awards shall not